1st
Prize
Winner
Amount

? '.
CRORE;

| For Seller Amount 5 Lakhs |

e\ Nagaland State Lotteries

GOOSE TUESDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

&XEDY 24/09/24 ) |

72L 16166 %

Sold by : SELLER - GOUTAM PRAMANIK - RANINAGAR & SUB STOCKIST - SEEMA AGENCY VOLA - ISLAMPUR

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000)/- for Sellerz 500/-4 6466 (Al Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1% Prize No.)

(2nd |PTTRRPRETTITIA - 02066 13203 34755 38085 54793
Amount ISR ISV~ 70634 86697 89849 90189 91719

|

Prize

KAmount for Seller X 50/-*

TN o Winner 2 450/- 3557 4391 5022 6206 6693

7342 8758 8814 8873 9885

~N

Prize

il ©or Winner 3 250/-
Amount for Seller < 20/-

0636 0966 2297 2413 3465
4588 5747 6027 6041 9836

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES
prRAWTIME: TPM | 8PM

Seller Prize DEAR PELICAN WEDNESDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY istlprize

Amount

BEAR 233 CROREPATIS

L GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

0011 0860 1632
0211 0901 1648
0261 0987 1673
0345 0993 1780
0386 1065 1790
0473 1145 1858
0497 1220 1866
0514 1393 2083
0796 1472 2227
0842 1548 2393

24/09/24 |

nnnnn
Draw Date : 18.09.2024 | Ticket No : 79J 56978 | &3 &

| e -'EHARMA KISAN HALWAR
CRORE NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA

DILIP CHATTERJEE

DAKSHIN KHANDA

*TDS 5% Applicable on Seller Prize Amount (Section 194G)

-,

JAmount;for;

Ticket No.:
92) 92285

01.08.2024

Draw Date: Draw Time:
1PM

TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS. CALL : 1800 103 6711 (TOLL FREE)

YOU MAY BE
NEXT

x7, 2 1.50 Crores x 5 Cror 7832 o x 3 m 16.04.2019 to 22.09.2024) CROREPATl?

2405 | 3606 | 4554 | 5982 | 7280 | 7908
2509 | 3833 | 4800 | 6185 | 7402 | 7941
2615 | 3972 | 4962 | 6331 | 7410 | 8015
2644 | 3991 | 5102 | 6336 | 7508 | 8079
2804 | 3992 | 5129 | 6596 | 7558 | 8093
2928 | 4254 | 5152 | 6610 | 7580 | 8333
2060 | 4260 | 5168 | 6629 | 7761 | 8436
3124 | 4381 | 5242 | 6748 | 7788 | 8591
3133 | 4438 | 5611 | 6895 | 7789 | 8818
3388 | 4472 | 5779 | 7093 | 7801 | 8868

9037
9048
9273
9377
9686
9737
9813
9853
9866
9902




